
अखिल भारतीय आयुरे्वद संस्थान  

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA) 
(आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्र्वायत्त ससं्थान) 

 (An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India) 

 
 

Page 1 of 2 
 

File No.Q-50/17/2021-AIIA                                                        Dated 16.08.2023 

 

Corrigendum and Notice for Bid/RFP Submission last Date Extension( 3rd time) 

 

RFP for “REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)  for Knowledge Partner for All India Institute 

of Ayurveda (AIIA) Incubation Centre, New Delhi ” at AIIA. New Delhi published on AIIA 

website and CPP portal vide RFP number File No.Q-50/17/2021-AIIA 

A- Corrigendum  for EMD  

 

S.No. Activity Description Schedule Extended Date and Time  

1 Bid submission end 

date 

EMD Organization/ Institute funded /supported 

/established by Government of India/ State 

Government are exempted from submission of 

EMD subject to submission of Bid Security 

Declaration attached as Annexure- II 

 

B- Bid submission Last Date Extension( 3rd time) 

 

S.No. Tender Document page number As per 2nd extension 

Notice  Date and Time  

Extended Date and 

Time  

1 Bid submission end date 17/08/2023,13.00 PM 28/08/2023,13.00 PM 

2 Bid opening date 17/08/2023,15.30 PM 28/08/2023,15.30 PM 

Note: All the AIIA Response and Amendments mentioned in this document are part of tender 

documents. The other terms and conditions will remain Unchanged.  

 

 

 

 

 

(Dr Umesh Tagade) 

 Joint Director 



अखिल भारतीय आयुरे्वद संस्थान  

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA) 
(आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्र्वायत्त ससं्थान) 

 (An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India) 

 
 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 

Annexure II 

 

Bid Security Declaration  

 

I/we, M/s hereby 

undertake and accept that if I/We withdraw or modify my/our Bids during the period 

of validity, or if I/We am/are awarded the contract and I/We failed to sign the 

contract, or to submit a performance security before the deadline defined in the 

request for bids document, I/We   

  shall have no 

objection if I/We am/are suspended for the two years from being eligible to submit 

Bids for contracts with All India Institute of Ayurveda, New Delhi. 

 

Seal, Name & Address of the 

Bidder/Authorized person Telephone 

No. & Email ID 

 

 

 

 

 

 


